
KNGS Netball Fixtures / Results 2023-24

Date Venue Result

Wednesday 27th September Home Won 38-7

Thursday 5th October Home Won 30-13

Tuesday 10th October Home Won 30-9

Wednesday 25th October Away Won 40-5

Date Venue Result

Wednesday 27th September Home Lost 11-13

Thursday 5th October Home Won 19-12

Wednesday 11th October Home Lost 11-15

Tuesday 7th November Away Won 14-10

Tuesday 14th November Away

Date Venue Result

Wednesday 27th September Home Won 13-3

Tuesday 10th October Home Won 20-13

Wednesday 11th October Home Won 18-3

Wednesday 6th December Away

Date Venue Result

Wednesday 25th October Away Won 8-4

Tuesday 7th November Away Lost 6-11

Wednesday 6th December Away

Date Venue Result

Tuesday 27th February 2024 Shenley

Wednesday 6th March 2024 KECHG

Tuesday 12th March 2024 KEFW

Monday 18th March 2024 EHS

Date Venue Result

Thursday 9th November KEHS 3rd in Group

Wednesday 15th November KEHS Overall Winner
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